
RL +9.048

GFL ±0.000

FFL +2.791

CL +2.450

CL +5.231

6775

13550

67756775

13550

6775

Selected
Coloured Roof Tile

Grey/black fascia and
gutter or similar approved

Selected double
glazed windows

Selected Brick
/ Brick Slip

Selected Render Finish

Solar Panels
(Exact area, frame colour, frame
thickness, material & position on
one or both elevations subject to
orientation & final BER Report)

Solid plate to rear of railings
to the balcony

Standing Seam Roof Finish

56
55

.5
91

97
.5

56
68

91
97

.5

11010

Selected
Coloured Roof Tile

Grey/black fascia
and gutter or

similar approved

Selected
Render Finish

Selected Brick
/ Brick Slip

Standing Seam
Roof Finish56

55
.5

RL +9.048

GFL ±0.000

FFL +2.791

CL +2.450

CL +5.231

BACK
GARDEN

Living & Dining

Bathroom

12405

11565

Storage

56
55

.5
91

97
.5

11010

**Type A1 & A2
Maisonette 4 no
2 storey / 4x1 bed / 2 p. unit

**Version 2 with windows on
gable elevation

Unit Numbers:
064, 065, 066, 067
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